45327 PO# MACKIN CURATOR

Number Title

Alice in Kyoto forest. 1

Bomb : graphic novel : the race to build--and steal--the world's most da

The counterclockwise heart

Different : a story of the Spanish Civil War

Frizzy

Hummingbird

Iveliz explains it all

The national parks : preserving America's wild places

Seen and unseen : what Dorothea Lange, Toyo Miyatake, and Ansel A
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Dewey#

EBOOK 741.5 MOC
EBOOK 623.4 SHE
EBOOK FIC FAR
EBOOK FIC MON
EBOOK 741.5 ORT
EBOOK FIC LLO
EBOOK FIC ARA
EBOOK 333.78 KOC
EAUDIO 940.53 PAR

Author

Mochizuki, Mai
Sheinkin, Steve
Farrey, Brian
Montafiés, Monica
Ortega, Claribel A
Lloyd, Natalie

Arango, Andrea Beatriz
Koch, Falynn
Partridge, Elizabeth

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

TokyoPop

Roaring Brook Press
Algonquin Young Re
Eerdmans Books for
First Second
Scholastic Press
Random House
First Second
[Recorded Books]

ISBN

9781427871336
9781250291035
9781643752259
9781467465557
9781250905345
9781338654615
9780593563991
9781250880406
9781705078556
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